—
©

Kod

Nazwa

llos¢

720153

Screw M10*20

=

720154

small press plate

720155

big press plate

720156

diamond cutting disc

720157

Cutting disc reducer/Bore diamater adjust sleeve

720158

Wheel cover connecting flange

720159

Aluminum gasket

720160

Wheel cover rubber pad (thin)

OO |IN[OO|VN|D|WIN|F

720161

Wheel cover

=
o

720162

bushing

=
[EY

720163

Wheel cover rubber pad (thick)

[EEN
N

720164

Hexagon screw M4*8

[EEN
w

720165

Dustproof cover

=
o

720166

bearing 6202(close)

[EEN
ul

720167

Output shaft

[EEN
(e)}

720168

fixed plate

[EEN
~N

720169

Anti-loosening spring

[EEN
o

720170

T-Sleeve

AlpIRPIRPINIRPIWIRIRPIRPIFPINIRPRIRPIFPIN]EFE




19

720171

Hexagon screw M6*35

20

720172

double headed bolt M8*55

21

720173

large pulley

22

720174

wahser $p8x22x2

23

720175

Flange M8%*20

24

720176

Adjustment handle top cover

25

720177

Adjustment handle lower cover

Rl IW|PS

26

720178

Self-tapping screws ST5*14

=
o

27

720179

nozzle

28

720180

Hexagon nut

29

720181

air pipe

30

720182

3-tee connector

31

720183

valve

32

720184

clamp

33

720185

water hose

34

720186

water hose connecter

YT =Y =Y =N | N} | N} I N

35

720187

Hexagon socket set screws M5*20

=
u

36

720188

Starter cover

37

720189

starter handle

38

720190

starter handle top cover

39

720191

small coil spring

40

720192

rope

41

720193

big rope pulley

42

720194

big coil spring

43

720195

small rope pulley

44

720196

washer 5*16*1.5

45

720197

shroud

46

720198

screw

a7

720199

ignition

48

720200

spark plug cap

49

720201

flywheel

50

720202

Flameout lines

51

720203

Half-round key

52

720204

Hexagon socket set screws M4*10

53

720205

oil seal plate

54

720206

oil seal

55

720207

Hexagon socket set screws M5*25

56

720208

crankcase

57

720209

bearing

58

720210

crankcase gasket

59

720211

crankshaft

60

720212

anti-friction pad

61

720213

needling

62

720214

piston

63

720215

piston ring

64

720216

cylinder gasket

(SN | O] =y JY O] P FE E SN SN e SN [ O ) NNy SN FERY IR FIEN) BN TN e ) I e = e R R Y )




65

720217

cylinder

66

720218

Hexagon socket set screws M5%22

67

720219

Screw M5*70

68

720220

muffler gasket

69

720221

muffler

70

720222

flange nut M5

71

720223

Hexagon screwM5*14

72

720224

spark plug

73

720225

inlet pipe gasket

74

720226

inlet pipe

75

720227

Hexagon screwM5%*12

76

720228

inlet pipe holder

77

720229

inlet pipe flange

78

720230

negative nozzle

79

720231

Vacuum Tube

80

720232

copper ring

81

720233

carburetor

82

720234

Hexagon screwM5*16

83

720235

inlet elbow pipe

84

720236

Hexagon socket set screws M5*50

85

720237

Hexagon socket set screws M5*14

86

720238

Wind shield

87

720239

pin

88

720240

Shock absorbing rubber

89

720241

adjusting cam

90

720242

square nut M5

91

720243

Crossed head screws M5*12

92

720244

cylinder Shock absorbing spring

93

720245

cylinder Shock absorbing spring seat

94

720246

Clutch drum bearing spacer

95

720247

6001bearing( close)

96

720248

clutch drum

97

720249

spacer

98

720250

clutch spacer

99

720251

clutch

100

720252

belt

101

720253

side cover

102

720254

protective cover

103

720255

screw M8*13

104

720256

lower cover

105

720257

middle cover

106

720258

Hexagon socket set screws M5*45

107

720259

Hexagon socket set screws M5%*35

108

720260

air filter sealing strip

109

720261

air filter

110

720262

air filter sponge

RlR|Rr|ININ[Rr|R|lwRr|RR|IRr|Rr|[R]RrIN|R|R]Rr R, RN, INRIN] R R RIRrRRIN]R R RININ| RPN -




111

720263

upper cover

112

720264

Hexagon socket set screws M5*25

113

720265

Shock absorbing spring

114

720266

fuel Shock absorbing spring seat

115

720267

fuel tank

116

720268

balancer cover

117

720269

balancer

118

720270

Throttle lever

119

720271

throttle plate

120

720272

thtottle lever cover

121

720273

Crossed head screws ST4*10

122

720274

push rod

123

720275

oil pipe

124

720276

fuel pipel

125

720277

bubble

126

720278

fuel pipe2

127

720279

block

128

720280

fuel filter

129

720281

pin

130

720282

trigger spring

131

720283

trigger arm

132

720284

trigger

133

720285

fuel cap

134

720286

fuel tank spacer

135

720287

fuel tank Shock absorbing rubber

136

720288

spacer

137

720289

switch

138

720290

Shock absorbing spring sheet

139

720291

crankcase Shock absorbing spring seat

140

720292

crancase Shock absorbing spring

141

720293

handle fixing block

142

720294

handle

143

720295

right support

144

720296

left support

145

720297

Hexagon socket set screws M5*40

146

720298

protective plate

RlRrlRrlRr|R|R]IR|RIRIR]IR|R|IR]R]R|R|IR|R|R|IR]R|R|RR]R|R|RR]R|R|R]|R]|R|R]]-




	Arkusz1

